
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 31 X 23 X 14 IN

REF: OC9192392509230002001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 22SEP25
ACTWGT: 44.42 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

HOLYOKE
HOLYOKE

101 W DENVER ST

12078354259
HOLYOKE CO 80734 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8845 8646 2724
             DSR

     80734

9632 0015 2 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8845 8646 2724


